
Period PreK 1st-3rd 1st-3rd 1st-3rd 3rd-5th 4th & 5th 4th& 5th 4th & 5th

PreK
Cooking 

Kitchen
Open Gym

PreK
Tutoring 

Room 302

Cooking 

Kitchen
Open Gym

PreK

Reading & 

Crafts 

Room 305

2025 - 2026 SCBC Homeschool Fellowship Schedule

PreK/Elementary Thursday Schedule 
Sep 11, 18, 25; Oct 9, 16, 23; Nov 6, 13, 20; Dec 4, 11, 18; Jan 8, 15, 22; Feb 5, 12, 19; Mar 5, 12, 19; Apr 9, 16, 23

2nd

10:00-

10:55

Tutoring                   Room 

302
3rd

11:00-

12:00

1st

9:00-

9:55

Reading & Crafts Room 

305

Reading & Crafts    Room 

306

Reading & Crafts  Room 

306

Reading & Crafts    Room 

306       


